OvU__ f'Jo 79OLrS7 dl 	 (SDFma) 
Sub Supvr/BS 

- 	 Offg 880 Misaman 

/c? INITERSIGNED 
.::.:.oti UdD1nAmed 

coul  

- 	 Addi 	 • 
!IwhtI Bench (CAT) 

IN 

Garrison Englrer 

:: T7 
CentUi 

V.'  
ZflT 

No 
GuVVhtl B..r1Ch 

Received a sum of Rs 755/- (Rupees Seven hundred fifty five only) 

from GE Misamari on account of SDA alongwith pay and ailces for the 

month of Jan 2008 in respect of MES.265298 Shri B Joga Rao, Gardener. 

Ms 
Mi3S-265298 B Joga Rao, Gardener) 

Dated: oq Feb 2008 

Motin Ud-Din Ahlned 
- Sc 

Addi. Cc 	t tO AT)